
CORPORATION AND COMMITTEES – CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2023-24  

September 2023 October 2023 November 2023 December 2023 January 2024 

Term starts – 4.9.23 Standards Improvement 
Thurs 5 October, 5.30 pm 

FE SAR & GIPs 
SRC 301 

Remuneration 
Thurs 9 November, 5.30 pm 

Teams 

 (College open 4.1.24 and 5.1.24) 

Capital Group 
Wed 13 September, 5.30 pm  

Teams 

 Standards Improvement 
Thurs 16 November, 5.30 pm 

Teams 

Corporation 
Thursday 14th December, 5.30 pm 

SRC, The Eye 

 

Workshop 
Thurs 21 September, 5.30 pm 

Teams 
 

Search and Governance 
Fri 22 September, 3 pm 

Teams 

RCC Graduation Tues 17 October 
SRC Graduation Thurs 19 October 

 
Corporation 

Thurs 19 October, 5.30 pm 
Bede, room tbc 

Finance and Employment 
Thurs 23 November, 5.30 pm 

SRC 301 

Winter Review (Staff Awards) 
20.12.23 

Workshop 
Thurs 18 January, 5.30 pm 

Teams 

Finance and Employment 
Thurs 28 September, 5.30 pm 

SRC 301 

Audit 
Thurs 26 October, 5.30 pm 

SRC 301 

Audit 
Thurs 30 November, 5.30 pm 

SRC 301 

Christmas break  
21.12.23-3.1.24 

 

Health and Wellbeing Week 
22 – 26 January 

Half term week  
30.10 to 3.11.23 

Christmas break  
21.12.23-3.1.24 

 

 

     

February 2024 March 2024 April 2024 May 2024 June 2024 

Search and Governance 
Thurs 1 February, 5.30 pm 

Teams 

Corporation 
Thurs 7 March, 5.30 pm 

RCC H202 

Easter break (Group)   
25.3.24-12.4.24 

Remuneration 
Thurs 2 May, 5.30 pm 

Teams 

Audit 
Thurs 6 June, 5.30 pm 

SRC 301 

Audit 
Thurs 8 February, 5.30 pm 

SRC 301 

Standards Improvement 
Thurs 14 March, 5.30 pm 

Bede, room tbc 

Easter break (SRC/Bede) 
29.3.24-12.4.24 

 Standards Improvement 
Thurs 13 June, 5.30 pm 

RCC H202 

Half term week (RCC) 
12.2 to 16.2.24 

Finance and Employment 
Thurs 21 March, 5.30 pm 

SRC 301 

 Corporation 
Thurs 16 May, 5.30 pm 

SRC The Eye 

Finance and Employment 
Thurs 20 June, 5.30 pm 

SRC 301 

Half term week (SRC/Bede) 
19.2 to 23.2.24 

Easter break (RCC)   
Mon 25.3.24-5.4.24 

Strategic Conference 
Fri 26 April (full day) to Sat 27 April (am 

only) 

Search and Governance 
Thurs 23 May, 5.30 pm 

Teams 

 

   Half term week 
27.5 to 31.5.24 

 

 

July 2024  

Corporation 
Thurs 4 July, 5.30 pm 

RCC H202 
 



FE Corporation: 
19.10.23; 14.12.23; 7.3.24; 16.5.24; 4.7.24 

Workshops: 
21.9.23; 18.1.24;  

Strategic Conference: 
26.4.24 – 27.4.24 

Audit Committee: 
26.10.23; 30.11.23; 8.2.24; 6.6.24 

Finance and Employment Committee: 
28.9.23; 23.11.23; 21.3.24; 20.6.24 

Remuneration Committee: 
9.11.23; 2.5.24 

Search and Governance Committee: 
12.10.23; 1.2.24; 23.5.24 

Standards Improvement Committee: 
5.10.23; 16.11.23; 14.3.24; 13.6.24 

Capital Group: 
13.9.23 

Tees Valley Catering: 
TBC (if required, meetings to be scheduled in advance of F+E, 3 x annually) 

 


